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Women / 3 / 3 C3 grp1
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Christin Roberts1476
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.600 9.200 9.3258.675 36.800
1 2 4 2 1 

1 

Rylie Tanrath1493
Islands YMCA

9.400 9.100 9.3008.975 36.775
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Delana Theiss1508
Islands YMCA

9.175 9.350 9.0009.000 36.525
5 1 1 4 3 

3 

Felicia Wetsman1466
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.125 8.650 9.4258.900 36.100
7 4 3 1 4 

4 

Melanie Princl1529
Kettle Moraine Dynam

9.150 8.000 8.9258.225 34.300
6 7 9 5 5 

5 

Danielle Gruzen1513
Sky Family YMCA 

8.875 8.175 8.5508.375 33.975
9 5 5 8T 6 

6 

Marley Clark1503
Dalton YMCA

9.100 8.050 8.5507.650 33.350
8 6 14 8T 7 

7 

Zoey Farriss1451
Dalton YMCA

9.225 7.650 8.8507.500 33.225
4 9 15T 6 8 

8 

Gabrielle Stehly1437
Pickaway County Y

8.500 7.950 8.7007.425 32.575
14 8 17T 7 9 

9 

Ava Sorek1546
Brookville YMCA

8.800 7.375 8.1008.250 32.525
10 11 7T 14 10 

10 

Chloe Rodriguez1594
Northwest YMCA

8.400 7.350 8.4758.250 32.475
16 12T 7T 10 11 

11 

Paige Sawyer1563
Northwest YMCA

8.650 7.100 8.1758.275 32.200
11 17 6 13 12 

12 

Julie Monnoyer1523
Brookville YMCA

9.350 7.450 7.8757.425 32.100
3 10 17T 16T 13T

13T

Lindsay Madigan1599
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.625 7.300 8.2007.975 32.100
12 14 11 11T 13T

13T

Kendra Noe1601
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.450 7.150 8.2007.800 31.600
15 16 12 11T 15 

15 

Hailey Peterson1567
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.600 7.200 8.0257.675 31.500
13 15 13 15 16 

16 

Lillian Schmidt1580
Pickaway County Y

8.050 7.350 7.8758.075 31.350
18 12T 10 16T 17 

17 

Delaney Tussing1603
Pickaway County Y

8.100 6.000 7.6007.500 29.200
17 18 15T 18 18 

18 
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Women / 3 / 3 C3 grp2
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Tellbuescher1416
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.150 8.900 9.3509.275 36.675
5 2T 1 2 1 

1 

Ella Wick1393
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.100 9.000 9.3758.225 35.700
6T 1 5T 1 2 

2 

Emilee Miller1381
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.850 8.650 9.2508.425 35.175
10 6 3 3 3 

3 

Shannon Dowdy1246
Sky Family YMCA 

9.100 8.800 8.7008.550 35.150
6T 4T 2 7T 4 

4 

Kaitlyn Levsen1330
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.800 8.550 9.0508.225 34.625
11 7 5T 4 5 

5 

Kaylee Roberts1263
Bucyrus Area YMCA

9.275 8.400 8.8007.925 34.400
1 8 8 6 6 

6 

Alexis Poletti1379
York YMCA

8.975 8.900 8.7007.375 33.950
8 2T 17 7T 7 

7 

Emily Weber1194
Sky Family YMCA 

9.175 7.700 8.8508.200 33.925
3T 12 7 5 8 

8 

Ella Lunsford1382
Dalton YMCA

9.175 8.275 8.7007.650 33.800
3T 9 13 7T 9 

9 

Natalie Newton1293
Pickaway County Y

8.550 8.800 8.5757.775 33.700
14T 4T 11 10 10 

10 

Kylie Wohnhas1211
Pickaway County Y

8.950 7.400 8.1758.300 32.825
9 14 4 14 11 

11 

Katelyn Kestle1244
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.725 8.075 8.3007.525 32.625
12 10 15 13 12 

12 

Sophia Schmenk1326
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

8.650 7.750 8.1007.850 32.350
13 11 9T 16 13 

13 

Alaina Moulton1355
Sky Family YMCA 

9.250 7.300 8.0507.700 32.300
2 15 12 17 14 

14 

Emma Reichel1247
Door County YMCA

8.550 6.700 8.3257.850 31.425
14T 18T 9T 11T 15 

15 

Morgan Poole1408
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.500 7.450 7.7257.225 30.900
17T 13 19 19 16 

16 

Amara Morris1224
York YMCA

8.550 6.700 8.1507.450 30.850
14T 18T 16 15 17 

17 

Brianna Stafford1279
Meadville Family Y

8.500 7.100 7.2257.325 30.150
17T 16 18 20 18 

18 

Caitlyn Ward1258
Pickaway County Y

8.400 6.350 8.3256.900 29.975
20 20 21 11T 19 

19 

Sarah Schroeder1380
Brookville YMCA

8.450 6.000 7.8757.600 29.925
19 21 14 18 20 

20 

Ellie Kidd1207
Pickaway County Y

8.050 6.900 7.2007.000 29.150
21 17 20 21 21 

21 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym C
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/3/2014 2:44 PM

Women / 3 / 3 C3 grp3
Session: C3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sara Graceanna Wilson1184
Islands YMCA

9.675 9.050 9.4259.350 37.500
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlin Dellert801
Islands YMCA

9.300 9.000 9.2508.675 36.225
5 2 4 2 2 

2 

Gina Scolaro1100
Sky Family YMCA 

9.500 8.700 8.9758.750 35.925
3 7 3 5 3 

3 

Courtney Ortz1149
Brookville YMCA

9.475 8.325 9.0008.575 35.375
4 8 7 3T 4 

4 

Kayla Falbo858
Sky Family YMCA 

9.625 7.700 9.0008.975 35.300
2 15T 2 3T 5 

5 

Hayliann Pardo1096
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.850 8.775 8.9258.450 35.000
14T 5 9T 6 6 

6 

Emily Ulberg1186
Door County YMCA

9.100 8.750 8.8008.025 34.675
7 6 14 8 7 

7 

Makiala McCambridge1119
Door County YMCA

9.175 8.950 8.0758.450 34.650
6 3 9T 14 8 

8 

Kristin Fuerstenberg914
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.875 8.025 8.6008.600 34.100
13 10 5T 10 9 

9 

Claudia Stone1191
Bucyrus Area YMCA

9.050 8.875 8.3507.650 33.925
8 4 17 11 10 

10 

Morgan Lunsford823
Dalton YMCA

8.650 7.850 8.7008.200 33.400
16 11 13 9 11 

11 

Kennedy Ford1107
Powerhouse Gymnastic

8.575 8.200 7.9258.275 32.975
17 9 12 15 12 

12 

Jenna Zuniga981
Dalton YMCA

9.000 7.800 8.2007.800 32.800
9 12T 15 12 13 

13 

Addison Bigness1006
Sky Family YMCA 

8.950 7.050 8.1508.350 32.500
10T 17 11 13 14 

14 

Mackenzie Lynde1074
Pickaway County Y

8.850 6.100 8.8508.500 32.300
14T 18 8 7 15 

15 

Ailee Grace Fielding703
YMCA of Corry

8.450 7.725 7.8007.725 31.700
19 14 16 16 16 

16 

Kira Pirrung908
Kettle Moraine Dynam

8.950 7.800 7.2757.475 31.500
10T 12T 18 18 17 

17 

Caitlyn Neri1029
Sandusky YMCA Saltos

8.550 7.700 7.3506.750 30.350
18 15T 19 17 18 

18 

Kelsey Christiansen1001
Door County YMCA

8.950 0.000 0.0008.600 17.550
10T 19 5T 19 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / 3 C4 grp1
Session: C4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Tao1639
Southington Cheshire

9.000 9.100 9.6009.100 36.800
6 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sanaa Johnson1557
Edwardsville YMCA

9.225 8.125 9.5508.400 35.300
2 9 7 2 2 

2 

Taylor Kelly1629
Southington Cheshire

9.150 8.700 8.7258.675 35.250
4T 4 4 10 3 

3 

Elly Lewis1505
Lancaster YMCA

8.700 8.925 8.8258.700 35.150
16 3 3 7 4 

4 

Catherine Apker1462
Cortland YMCA

9.150 8.950 9.0008.025 35.125
4T 2 11T 3 5 

5 

Cayden Groome1457
Cortland YMCA

9.250 8.225 8.8008.825 35.100
1 7 2 8 6 

6 

Gabrielle Ferreira1636
Southington Cheshire

8.800 8.400 8.9008.025 34.125
11T 5 11T 4 7 

7 

Abby Adams1471
Licking County Famil

8.800 7.725 8.8508.650 34.025
11T 13 5 5T 8 

8 

Elizabeth Freitas1573
Watertown Twisting 

8.650 7.750 8.5758.600 33.575
17 12 6 11 9 

9 

Riley Corr1631
Southington Cheshire

9.175 8.000 8.4257.900 33.500
3 10 14 14 10 

10 

Regan Shumaker1515
Licking County Famil

8.825 7.900 8.5507.850 33.125
10 11 15T 12 11 

11 

Catherine Cronin1630
Southington Cheshire

8.800 7.650 8.7757.850 33.075
11T 15 15T 9 12 

12 

Joesy Kramer1524
Licking County Famil

8.950 8.175 8.1007.750 32.975
7 8 17 19 13 

13 

Bailey Woods1541
Uniontown YMCA

8.775 7.700 8.3758.100 32.950
14 14 9 15T 14 

14 

Alyssa Ferreira1634
Southington Cheshire

8.500 7.425 8.5008.075 32.500
20 18 10 13 15 

15 

Jillian Miller1633
Southington Cheshire

8.875 7.350 8.0258.150 32.400
8 19T 8 20 16 

16 

Hannah Cooley1628
Southington Cheshire

8.550 7.350 7.9258.025 31.850
19 19T 11T 21 17 

17 

Alissa McOlgan1492
Edwardsville YMCA

8.425 8.375 8.2256.450 31.475
21 6 21 17 18 

18 

Sarah Bradshaw1579
Cortland YMCA

8.850 6.625 8.3756.875 30.725
9 21 20 15T 19 

19 

Lillian Wright1528
Lancaster YMCA

8.300 6.150 8.8507.150 30.450
22 22 19 5T 20 

20 

Addie Ciez1612
Uniontown YMCA

8.750 7.450 8.1505.975 30.325
15 17 22 18 21 

21 

Allie Kallimanis1480
Lancaster YMCA

8.625 7.475 0.0007.525 23.625
18 16 18 22 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / 3 C4 grp2
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Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Holmes1426
Mid County YMCA

9.225 8.925 9.4509.125 36.725
3 4T 1T 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Lamson1638
Southington Cheshire

9.300 8.500 9.1509.125 36.075
2 10T 1T 3 2 

2 

Sophie Ayres1308
Mid County YMCA

8.975 9.125 9.1258.600 35.825
12 1 6T 4T 3 

3 

Sarah Chen1282
Mid County YMCA

9.075 8.825 9.0008.900 35.800
10 7 3 7 4 

4 

Alyssa Janssen1319
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.200 9.100 8.9258.325 35.550
4T 2 11 8T 5 

5 

Katie Juarez1395
Lakewood Gymnastics 

8.875 8.850 8.9258.650 35.300
14T 6 5 8T 6 

6 

Kynnedi Dougan1411
Watertown Twisting 

8.825 8.600 8.9008.575 34.900
17T 9 8 10T 7 

7 

Kaylee Higson1291
Haverhill YMCA

9.400 8.925 8.8507.700 34.875
1 4T 18T 12 8 

8 

Marley Kummel1320
Haverhill YMCA

9.150 7.950 8.8258.875 34.800
7 17 4 13 9 

9 

Gabriela Vazquez1317
Edwardsville YMCA

8.775 8.700 8.7008.450 34.625
20T 8 10 14 10 

10 

Bellamy Suttles1387
Lancaster YMCA

8.650 8.500 9.1758.200 34.525
22 10T 14 2 11 

11 

Samantha Massey1241
Watertown Twisting 

8.875 9.000 9.1257.400 34.400
14T 3 22 4T 12 

12 

Amber Albritton1447
Tuscarawas County Y

9.200 7.775 8.9008.300 34.175
4T 19 12 10T 13 

13 

Lauren Brennan1635
Southington Cheshire

8.850 8.100 8.6008.600 34.150
16 15 6T 17T 14 

14 

Lauryn Davis1248
Edwardsville YMCA

9.100 8.200 8.2758.475 34.050
8T 14 9 21T 15 

15 

Angelina Maldonado1378
Cortland YMCA

8.775 8.375 8.6758.050 33.875
20T 12 16 15 16 

16 

Nora Bryan1346
Tuscarawas County Y

9.100 8.000 9.1007.325 33.525
8T 16 23 6 17 

17 

Brooke Pilkington1359
Heart of the Valley 

9.175 7.375 8.6508.275 33.475
6 20 13 16 18 

18 

Taylor Hemenway1414
Cortland YMCA

9.000 8.250 8.0508.100 33.400
11 13 15 23 19 

19 

Koressa Giffin1322
Licking County Famil

8.550 7.825 8.6007.600 32.575
23 18 20 17T 20 

20 

Jeremy Watson1295
Lancaster YMCA

8.800 7.350 8.5507.800 32.500
19 21 17 20 21 

21 

Milena Waibel1249
Lancaster YMCA

8.950 6.900 8.5757.450 31.875
13 22 21 19 22 

22 

Zoe Sater1396
Lancaster YMCA

8.825 6.750 8.2757.700 31.550
17T 23 18T 21T 23 

23 
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Num Name
Gym
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Allie Milne1153
Haverhill YMCA

9.700 9.075 9.4259.250 37.450
1 3 2T 3 1 

1 

Isabella Black1109
Licking County Famil

9.350 9.250 9.4509.250 37.300
6 1 2T 2 2 

2 

Tanlynn Morgan763
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.300 9.125 9.3758.850 36.650
7 2 5T 4 3 

3 

Libby Lenti1637
Southington Cheshire

9.150 8.550 9.4758.925 36.100
12 10 4 1 4T

4T

Bethzabeth Gonzalez1150
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.200 8.800 8.7509.350 36.100
10T 5 1 16 4T

4T

Barbara Astudillo466
Lakewood Gymnastics 

9.550 8.600 9.2258.675 36.050
2T 8T 9 8T 6 

6 

Reese Osborn1200
Licking County Famil

9.100 9.000 9.3508.400 35.850
13 4 11T 5 7 

7 

Isabella Lundgren1201
Haverhill YMCA

9.550 8.650 9.2258.275 35.700
2T 6 15 8T 8 

8 

Erin Mazurkiewicz1030
Haverhill YMCA

9.250 8.325 9.2258.725 35.525
9 12 8 8T 9 

9 

Adaline Powell905
Heart of the Valley 

8.825 8.500 9.2508.400 34.975
17 11 11T 7 10 

10 

Taiya Hakes557
Cortland YMCA

9.400 8.600 8.8008.000 34.800
5 8T 16T 14T 11 

11 

Morgan Schmidt1085
Haverhill YMCA

9.500 7.875 9.3008.000 34.675
4 17 16T 6 12 

12 

Catherine Hays314
Licking County Famil

8.350 8.100 9.0008.750 34.200
23 14 7 12 13 

13 

Kara Perkins773
Cortland YMCA

8.800 8.150 8.6508.475 34.075
18T 13 10 18 14 

14 

June DiCicco997
Haverhill YMCA

9.275 7.575 9.0508.000 33.900
8 19 16T 11 15 

15 

Brice Martin656
Lancaster YMCA

9.200 7.275 8.8008.400 33.675
10T 20 11T 14T 16 

16 

Tatum Poulton977
Licking County Famil

9.000 7.200 8.8508.400 33.450
14T 21 11T 13 17T

17T

Marissa Burroughs994
Cortland YMCA

8.950 7.900 7.7508.850 33.450
16 16 5T 22 17T

17T

Samantha Peluso1632
Southington Cheshire

9.000 7.675 8.6758.000 33.350
14T 18 16T 17 19 

19 

Amber Runyan625
Edwardsville YMCA

8.450 8.625 7.9508.000 33.025
21 7 16T 21 20 

20 

Kendal Conrad1031
Lancaster YMCA

8.400 8.000 8.5258.000 32.925
22 15 16T 19 21 

21 

Mary McElfresh1002
Lancaster YMCA

8.475 6.100 8.1757.550 30.300
20 23 22 20 22 

22 

Analisa Waibel921
Lancaster YMCA

8.800 6.400 7.3507.325 29.875
18T 22 23 23 23 

23 
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Women / 3 / 3 C5 grp1
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriela Pye1450
Darien YMCA

9.300 8.825 9.2759.000 36.400
4 2 2T 5T 1 

1 

Caterina Pye1449
Darien YMCA

9.550 8.525 9.0759.150 36.300
1 8 1 9 2 

2 

Nima Rahbar1470
Darien YMCA

9.325 8.650 9.3758.800 36.150
3 5 6 2 3 

3 

Allyson Spencer1568
Waterville YMCA

8.550 9.000 9.5008.900 35.950
20 1 4T 1 4 

4 

Mylee Grant1610
Waterville YMCA

9.250 8.575 9.3508.600 35.775
5T 6T 9 3 5 

5 

Melina Cardini1530
Darien YMCA

9.150 8.425 9.2258.900 35.700
8T 11T 4T 7 6 

6 

Heather Nelson1569
Waterville YMCA

9.400 8.575 9.3008.300 35.575
2 6T 13T 4 7 

7 

Payton Michaud1604
Waterville YMCA

9.075 8.425 9.2758.675 35.450
11 11T 8 5T 8 

8 

Emma Kelly1478
Darien YMCA

9.025 8.250 9.1509.000 35.425
12 14T 2T 8 9 

9 

Amanda Jurado1441
Hollywood YMCA

9.150 8.800 8.7008.550 35.200
8T 3 11 13 10 

10 

Maddi Paquet1481
Waterville YMCA

9.250 8.350 8.6508.750 35.000
5T 13 7 14T 11 

11 

Olivia Varney1537
Waterville YMCA

9.150 8.475 9.0258.300 34.950
8T 10 13T 10 12 

12 

Kaitlyn Ulalisa1495
CWC YMCA

8.625 8.725 8.6258.325 34.300
18 4 12 16 13 

13 

Reese Bailey1534
Waterville YMCA

8.900 8.250 8.8258.275 34.250
15 14T 15 12 14 

14 

Audrey Ridder1446
Darien YMCA

8.825 8.025 8.5758.575 34.000
16 18 10 17 15 

15 

Elizabeth LeBlanc1496
Prescott Lightning

8.775 8.500 8.9007.650 33.825
17 9 20 11 16 

16 

Devon O'Donnell1512
Rye YMCA

9.200 8.150 8.3757.350 33.075
7 17 22 19 17 

17 

Lea Owen1532
Waterville YMCA

8.600 7.725 8.6507.875 32.850
19 19 16 14T 18 

18 

Alexandra McGuire1527
Rye YMCA

9.000 7.225 8.2257.700 32.150
13T 20 19 20 19 

19 

Piper Cullom1467
Kettering YMCA

9.000 5.900 8.5507.825 31.275
13T 22 17 18 20 

20 

Maddy Leslie1435
Rye YMCA

8.250 6.950 8.1507.575 30.925
21 21 21 21 21 

21 

Mallory Erickson1490
Waterville YMCA

0.000 8.250 0.0007.775 16.025
22 14T 18 22 22 

22 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym C
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/3/2014 7:50 PM

Women / 3 / 3 C5 grp2
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Allyssa Santiago1274
Hollywood YMCA

9.600 9.300 9.4259.525 37.850
1 1 1 1T 1 

1 

Lucy Collins1336
Darien YMCA

9.550 8.750 9.3508.900 36.550
2 4 3T 3 2T

2T

Ava McCannell1741
Waterville YMCA

9.350 9.150 9.4258.625 36.550
4 3 8 1T 2T

2T

Megan Mitchell1339
Darien YMCA

9.300 8.350 9.2009.050 35.900
5 9T 2 4 4 

4 

Rylee Kinney1210
Waterville YMCA

9.450 8.700 8.8008.900 35.850
3 5 3T 13T 5 

5 

Makenna Engels1800
Prescott Lightning

8.950 9.225 8.9508.200 35.325
14 2 14 9 6 

6 

Jane Tortorella1420
Darien YMCA

9.100 8.325 9.1008.750 35.275
10T 12 6 6T 7 

7 

Lilly Augustine1301
Waterville YMCA

9.250 8.550 8.8508.400 35.050
6T 6 13 10 8 

8 

Alison Enters1280
Darien YMCA

9.100 8.425 9.0008.425 34.950
10T 7 12 8 9 

9 

Kaylee Clark1397
Kettering YMCA

9.075 8.025 9.1758.600 34.875
12 15 9 5 10T

10T

Sofia Imbrogno1399
Darien YMCA

9.150 8.000 8.8258.900 34.875
8 16 3T 11T 10T

10T

Ella Tharpe1237
Kettering YMCA

8.875 8.100 8.8258.525 34.325
16T 14 10T 11T 12 

12 

Megan Zibton1305
CWC YMCA

9.125 8.400 9.1007.625 34.250
9 8 20 6T 13 

13 

Olivia Stemp1265
Darien YMCA

8.875 8.350 8.3008.700 34.225
16T 9T 7 18 14 

14 

Melanie Vernal1160
Darien YMCA

9.250 8.250 8.5507.850 33.900
6T 13 19 16 15 

15 

Eileen Glynn1232
Kettering YMCA

8.900 8.350 8.2007.900 33.350
15 9T 18 19 16 

16 

Ari Ishikawa1188
Rye YMCA

9.050 7.275 8.8008.150 33.275
13 21 17 13T 17 

17 

Haley Ford1179
Kettering YMCA

8.600 7.900 8.5258.175 33.200
21 17 15T 17 18 

18 

Jocilynn Meader1238
Waterville YMCA

8.725 7.350 8.0258.525 32.625
19 20 10T 21 19 

19 

Brianna Crabtree1385
Kettering YMCA

8.675 7.150 8.1508.175 32.150
20 22 15T 20 20 

20 

Sydney Arndt1273
Fond Du Lac YMCA

8.800 7.650 7.8257.050 31.325
18 18T 21 22 21 

21 

Jasmine kelly1159
Rye YMCA

8.500 7.650 8.7006.300 31.150
22 18T 22 15 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / 3 C5 grp3
Session: C5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Piliceri818
Hollywood YMCA

9.500 9.425 9.1009.200 37.225
1 2 2 4 1 

1 

Hannah Hardy896
Hollywood YMCA

9.375 9.000 9.3759.425 37.175
3T 4T 1 2 2 

2 

Taylor Klinger461
Hollywood YMCA

9.425 9.300 9.3259.100 37.150
2 3 3 3 3 

3 

Brynn Wong1019
Prescott Lightning

9.100 9.450 9.4757.600 35.625
9 1 17 1 4 

4 

Ashley Arndt657
Fond Du Lac YMCA

9.375 8.950 8.5508.575 35.450
3T 6 5 15 5 

5 

Camila Chaves1061
Hollywood YMCA

9.175 8.725 8.8758.250 35.025
7T 9T 9T 7T 6 

6 

Cloe Caldwell811
Kettering YMCA

9.000 8.500 8.8508.550 34.900
10 12 6 9 7 

7 

Alexa Foth935
Fond Du Lac YMCA

8.850 8.900 8.6758.250 34.675
13T 7 9T 12 8 

8 

Payton Mueller567
Fond Du Lac YMCA

9.250 7.775 9.0008.325 34.350
5T 17 8 5 9 

9 

Sofia Frank1136
CWC YMCA

8.850 9.000 8.6257.750 34.225
13T 4T 15 13 10 

10 

Holly Wydman1084
Kettering YMCA

8.850 8.525 8.7008.125 34.200
13T 11 13 11 11 

11 

Lesley Morse1125
Kettering YMCA

9.175 8.750 8.8257.400 34.150
7T 8 19T 10 12 

12 

Hanna Spitzer1132
Waterville YMCA

8.900 8.725 8.1508.100 33.875
11 9T 14 21 13 

13 

Emmie Sanatar923
Rye YMCA

8.650 8.100 8.8758.200 33.825
18T 15 11 7T 14 

14 

Skylar Asbury526
Kettering YMCA

8.400 7.750 8.9258.600 33.675
21T 18T 4 6 15 

15 

Grace Wolff1081
Kettering YMCA

8.600 7.750 8.4758.150 32.975
20 18T 12 18T 16 

16 

Anna Nichols767
Kettering YMCA

8.700 7.475 8.4008.375 32.950
17 20 7 20 17 

17 

Katie Nichols450
Kettering YMCA

8.400 8.175 8.4757.400 32.450
21T 14 19T 18T 18 

18 

Grace Winkel540
Fond Du Lac YMCA

8.650 7.900 8.5007.125 32.175
18T 16 23 16T 19 

19 

Emma Timberlake830
Kettering YMCA

8.725 6.800 8.6007.675 31.800
16 22 16 14 20 

20 

Lydia Smith948
Fond Du Lac YMCA

9.250 7.075 7.1507.550 31.025
5T 21 18 22 21 

21 

Olivia Jaccoma964
Rye YMCA

8.875 6.425 8.5007.200 31.000
12 23 22 16T 22 

22 

Emily Rooney879
CWC YMCA

0.000 8.200 0.0007.400 15.600
23 13 19T 23 23 

23 
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Women / 3 / 3 C6 grp1
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kennedy Jennings1376
Mel Korum Family Y

9.250 9.400 9.5759.150 37.375
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Brooke Adams1482
Louisville Area YMCA

9.400 8.600 9.3508.675 36.025
1 5T 2 3 2 

2 

Hailey D'Andrea1595
Valdosta YMCA

8.925 8.225 9.2258.600 34.975
6 9 3 6 3 

3 

Rileigh Hostetler1498
Wooster YMCA

8.775 8.725 8.9258.350 34.775
8 3 5 9 4 

4 

Sarah Macco810
Woodson YMCA

8.950 8.600 9.3007.675 34.525
5 5T 14 4T 5 

5 

Audrey Miller1500
Wooster YMCA

8.600 8.875 8.7258.250 34.450
13T 2 6 11 6 

6 

Evelyn Miano1357
Wilton Family YMCA

9.150 8.450 9.4507.075 34.125
3 7 19 2 7 

7 

Adyson Thorley1570
Wooster YMCA

8.525 7.625 9.3008.400 33.850
15 17T 4 4T 8 

8 

Maddie Rae Frazier1327
Wooster YMCA

8.750 7.850 8.9508.050 33.600
9T 14 8 8 9 

9 

Alexis Gero1352
Upper Bucks YMCA

9.000 8.025 8.3258.075 33.425
4 11 7 17 10 

10 

Allison Thomson1406
Livonia Twisters

8.900 8.100 8.6757.725 33.400
7 10 13 13 11 

11 

Lindsey Marshall1427
Valdosta YMCA

8.450 7.900 8.9007.950 33.200
16T 13 10T 10 12 

12 

Madisyn Sommer1429
Wooster YMCA

8.600 8.650 8.5007.125 32.875
13T 4 18 15 13 

13 

Harper Glas1294
Valdosta YMCA

7.800 8.275 9.1757.350 32.600
19 8 15 7 14 

14 

Payton Bauknecht1418
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.700 7.800 8.0757.950 32.525
11 15T 10T 18 15 

15 

Molly Byrne1371
Wooster YMCA

8.150 7.625 8.7008.000 32.475
18 17T 9 12 16 

16 

adrienne Mann1267
Louisville Area YMCA

8.750 7.975 7.7507.850 32.325
9T 12 12 19 17 

17 

Liliana Munoz1384
Parkwood YMCA

8.675 7.800 8.3507.275 32.100
12 15T 16 16 18 

18 

Alyssa Ebejer1342
Livonia Twisters

8.450 6.075 8.6507.200 30.375
16T 19 17 14 19 

19 
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Women / 3 / 3 C6 grp2
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taija Wells1066
Mel Korum Family Y

9.500 9.250 9.4758.925 37.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Grace Chan1196
Wilton Family YMCA

9.100 8.575 9.2258.625 35.525
3 5 2 2T 2 

2 

Madeline Kotler1123
Fox Valley

9.000 8.750 9.1508.550 35.450
5T 3T 3 6T 3 

3 

Madison Croft1226
Valdosta YMCA

8.600 8.900 9.2258.225 34.950
11T 2 5 2T 4 

4 

Marley Chase1259
Upper Bucks YMCA

9.175 8.125 9.2008.075 34.575
2 7 9 4 5 

5 

Lindsey Jarrett1115
Wilton Family YMCA

8.800 8.750 8.9007.900 34.350
9 3T 11 9 6 

6 

Rachel Calabrese1059
Wilton Family YMCA

9.000 8.000 9.1507.950 34.100
5T 9T 10 6T 7 

7 

Elizabeth Miskovsky1087
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.950 7.775 8.9258.400 34.050
7 13 4 8 8 

8 

Lia Valdes1198
Livonia Twisters

9.025 8.075 9.1757.575 33.850
4 8 14 5 9 

9 

Natalie Moyer1223
Upper Bucks YMCA

8.900 8.000 8.6758.100 33.675
8 9T 7T 12 10 

10 

Brieanna Jones1242
Greensburg YMCA

8.300 8.400 8.5758.100 33.375
14 6 7T 14 11 

11 

Audrey Berblinger1139
Fox Valley

8.650 7.650 8.6508.175 33.125
10 15 6 13 12 

12 

Abigail Payne1216
Wooster YMCA

8.600 7.925 8.7507.725 33.000
11T 12 12 11 13 

13 

Brooke Mueller1077
Woodson YMCA

8.200 7.700 8.1007.700 31.700
15 14 13 16 14 

14 

Abigail Butcher1162
Greensburg YMCA

8.550 6.575 8.2007.500 30.825
13 16 15 15 15 

15 

Madelyn Latham1168
Livonia Twisters

8.100 7.975 8.8505.500 30.425
16 11 16 10 16 

16 
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Women / 3 / 3 C6 grp3
Session: C6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sierra Rowe1032
Mel Korum Family Y

9.475 9.325 9.2258.975 37.000
1 1 1T 4 1 

1 

Elizabeth Dimos855
Louisville Area YMCA

9.050 8.525 9.4258.975 35.975
5T 8 1T 1 2 

2 

Victoria Cavey802
Fox Valley

9.125 8.800 9.1758.850 35.950
4 4 3 5 3 

3 

Lexie King711
Fox Valley

9.150 9.100 8.9758.500 35.725
2T 2 5 9 4 

4 

Katie Santolin1027
Fox Valley

8.875 8.600 9.2508.475 35.200
9 6T 6 2T 5 

5 

Amina Avdic780
Sheboygan County Y

8.900 8.425 9.1508.700 35.175
8 10 4 6 6 

6 

Hannah Dickerson706
Valdosta YMCA

8.700 8.700 9.1258.425 34.950
15 5 7 7 7 

7 

Morgan Diebold699
Fox Valley

8.725 9.000 9.0257.875 34.625
14 3 10 8 8 

8 

Payton Rowan939
Valdosta YMCA

8.650 8.500 8.9258.375 34.450
16T 9 8 10 9 

9 

Andrea Ouellette1055
Livonia Twisters

9.050 8.325 8.6007.775 33.750
5T 11 11 12 10 

10 

Kaleigh Gonzales675
Sheboygan County Y

8.750 8.600 8.4757.450 33.275
12T 6T 13 15 11 

11 

Emilie Oswald817
Wooster YMCA

8.775 8.250 8.6507.400 33.075
11 12 14 11 12 

12 

Madilyn Mahoney839
Parkwood YMCA

8.350 8.025 8.5008.150 33.025
18 15 9 13T 13 

13 

Destiny Garcia833
Sheboygan County Y

9.150 8.125 8.4007.250 32.925
2T 13 15 16 14 

14 

Emily Pierzynski1015
Livonia Twisters

8.800 7.950 8.3757.550 32.675
10 16 12 17 15 

15 

Lauren Baumgartel1621
Livonia Twisters

8.650 7.300 9.2507.225 32.425
16T 18 16 2T 16 

16 

Ting Ting (Kimberly) Westr915
Livonia Twisters

8.750 7.550 8.5006.650 31.450
12T 17 17 13T 17 

17 

Ness Benjamin638
Parkwood YMCA

9.000 8.100 8.0755.700 30.875
7 14 18 18 18 

18 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Tampa Gymnastics and Dance



Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym C
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/4/2014 2:19:56 PM

Women / 3 / 3 C7 grp1
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Buckholz1550
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.200 8.875 8.7009.375 36.150
2 2T 1 11 1 

1 

Sarah Cross1545
Westport Weston Y

9.125 9.075 9.5258.300 36.025
3 1 6T 1 2 

2 

Stella Gotchev1709
Hatboro YMCA

9.400 8.700 9.3008.175 35.575
1 6T 8 3 3 

3 

Mallory Niekro1514
Lake Norman YMCA

9.000 8.700 9.0008.425 35.125
4 6T 4 4 4 

4 

Kelcie Little1547
Flames Gymnastics

8.750 8.675 8.9008.725 35.050
9 8 2 6T 5 

5 

Madeline Armentano1556
Countryside YMCA

8.650 8.875 8.9008.325 34.750
11T 2T 5 6T 6 

6 

Emma Adkins1549
Countryside YMCA

8.900 8.600 9.4257.700 34.625
5T 10 14T 2 7 

7 

Sophie Pfeffer1708
Hatboro YMCA

8.500 8.750 8.8258.475 34.550
13T 5 3 9 8 

8 

Cora Ludwick1521
Countryside YMCA

8.900 8.000 8.9757.800 33.675
5T 12 11T 5 9 

9 

Haley Crosby1609
Flames Gymnastics

8.500 8.625 8.6257.900 33.650
13T 9 10 12 10 

10 

Cameran Edwards1710
Hatboro YMCA

8.900 7.625 8.7508.300 33.575
5T 17 6T 10 11 

11 

Mia Garcia1560
Countryside YMCA

8.650 7.925 8.5758.075 33.225
11T 14T 9 14 12 

12 

Faith Rudowski1519
Countryside YMCA

8.400 8.825 8.1757.800 33.200
17T 4 11T 19 13 

13 

Anna Moss1511
Westport Weston Y

8.875 7.950 8.4007.625 32.850
8 13 16 16 14 

14 

Kailey O'Connor1544
Ocean Community YMCA

8.700 8.150 8.2007.725 32.775
10 11 13 18 15 

15 

Chava Trachtman1714
Hatboro YMCA

8.350 7.925 8.6007.150 32.025
19 14T 18 13 16 

16 

Lucy Bleu Francis1551
Countryside YMCA

8.400 7.000 8.4257.700 31.525
17T 19 14T 15 17 

17 

Elise Greene1752
Ocean Community YMCA

8.500 7.825 8.1256.750 31.200
13T 16 20 20 18 

18 

Melanie Long1502
Westport Weston Y

8.450 7.450 8.3756.800 31.075
16 18 19 17 19 

19 

Kalen Williams1538
Newport County YMCA

8.300 6.450 8.9007.300 30.950
20 21 17 6T 20 

20 

Gabrielle Curran1716
Hatboro YMCA

7.300 6.825 7.1506.100 27.375
21 20 21 21 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / 3 C7 grp2
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Riley VanNess1452
Lake Norman YMCA

9.250 8.900 9.2508.875 36.275
3 3 3 2 1 

1 

Emily Tingler1321
Sidney Shelby Co Y

9.150 8.250 9.3258.975 35.700
4 9 2 1 2 

2 

Mikaya Herdle1171
Lakewood Family YMCA

9.100 8.375 9.1509.025 35.650
5 7 1 3T 3 

3 

Olivia Hendrickson1712
Hatboro YMCA

8.900 8.600 9.1508.775 35.425
8 6 4 3T 4 

4 

Reagan Weatherford1383
Lake Norman YMCA

9.425 8.325 9.1008.300 35.150
1 8 7T 6 5 

5 

Ninah Miranda1489
Countryside YMCA

8.800 9.200 8.9008.175 35.075
12T 1 9T 10 6 

6 

McKenna Dailey1260
Countryside YMCA

8.850 9.075 8.9258.175 35.025
9T 2 9T 9 7 

7 

Ava Iannielli1304
Lakewood Family YMCA

8.925 8.650 9.1258.075 34.775
7 5 12 5 8 

8 

Francesca Klice1454
Flames Gymnastics

9.400 8.000 8.8508.475 34.725
2 15 5 11T 9 

9 

Madison Callen1460
Flames Gymnastics

8.650 8.100 8.9758.325 34.050
17 12 6 7 10 

10 

Caidynce Daugherty1473
Countryside YMCA

9.000 8.200 8.9507.525 33.675
6 10 17 8 11 

11 

Liberty Davies1344
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.725 8.775 8.3757.450 33.325
15 4 18 17 12 

12 

Kasey Schwalje1707
Hatboro YMCA

8.600 7.775 8.5758.300 33.250
18T 18 7T 16 13 

13 

Ava Dedomenico1405
Westport Weston Y

8.800 7.825 8.8507.725 33.200
12T 16 16 11T 14 

14 

Diana Turano1176
Ocean Community YMCA

8.600 7.750 8.7508.050 33.150
18T 19 13 14 15 

15 

Brooke Holthaus1285
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.850 7.525 8.6007.825 32.800
9T 20 14T 15 16 

16 

Cecelia Hensley1185
Blue Ash YMCA

8.450 7.800 7.9258.100 32.275
21 17 11 20 17 

17 

Nadia Allen1442
Countryside YMCA

8.700 8.025 8.2507.225 32.200
16 14 19 18 18 

18 

Ruth Greene1175
Ocean Community YMCA

8.850 7.400 7.8507.050 31.150
9T 21 20 21 19 

19 

Lesley Sims1403
Countryside YMCA

8.250 8.150 7.7007.000 31.100
22 11 21 22 20 

20 

Kami Harris1183
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.600 5.900 8.1007.825 30.425
18T 22 14T 19 21 

21 

Mackenzie Cross1485
Flames Gymnastics

8.750 8.050 8.8004.400 30.000
14 13 22 13 22 

22 
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Women / 3 / 3 C7 grp3
Session: C7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Arielle Haas754
Flames Gymnastics

9.125 9.225 9.1008.100 35.550
3 1 7 3T 1 

1 

Hannah Chan1711
Hatboro YMCA

8.800 8.200 9.0509.125 35.175
10 9T 1 6 2 

2 

Ashley Pratt-Blahay640
Countryside YMCA

8.750 8.700 8.8508.750 35.050
11T 3 2 10 3 

3 

Jade Lambert1156
Flames Gymnastics

8.875 8.250 9.1508.475 34.750
7 8 5 2 4T

4T

Andrea Rodeheffer698
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.975 9.050 9.1007.625 34.750
5 2 13T 3T 4T

4T

Lera Newsome770
Newport County YMCA

8.400 8.625 8.9008.500 34.425
19T 5 4 7T 6 

6 

Na (Audrey) Hoffmann1713
Hatboro YMCA

8.850 8.125 8.8758.525 34.375
8 13 3 9 7 

7 

Ava Parin888
Sidney Shelby Co Y

9.275 8.675 8.4007.600 33.950
2 4 15 18 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Wells1105
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.750 8.200 8.8258.050 33.825
11T 9T 8T 11 9 

9 

Amari Mason1148
Great Miami Valley Y

9.350 8.200 8.7757.475 33.800
1 9T 17 12 10 

10 

Jenna Lauderback889
Great Miami Valley Y

9.050 8.100 9.0757.400 33.625
4 14 19 5 11 

11 

Madison Baldwin1073
Flames Gymnastics

8.550 8.025 8.7258.300 33.600
16T 16 6 13 12 

12 

Jane Brairton1095
Flames Gymnastics

8.600 8.300 8.4758.050 33.425
14T 7 8T 17 13 

13 

Caroline DeRose1161
Flames Gymnastics

8.600 8.175 8.9007.575 33.250
14T 12 16 7T 14 

14 

Claire Benham1093
Flames Gymnastics

8.550 8.325 8.5507.775 33.200
16T 6 11 15T 15 

15 

Alexis Eckstein723
Countryside YMCA

8.825 8.000 8.3007.950 33.075
9 17 10 19T 16 

16 

Abby Dunsmore795
Countryside YMCA

8.400 7.775 9.2007.225 32.600
19T 18 20T 1 17 

17 

Katherine Gabbard931
Great Miami Valley Y

8.900 7.500 8.6757.425 32.500
6 19 18 14 18 

18 

Caroline Pratt1131
Ocean Community YMCA

8.550 7.425 8.5507.650 32.175
16T 20 12 15T 19 

19 

Aliviya Schulze1625
Sidney Shelby Co Y

8.700 8.075 7.4257.225 31.425
13 15 20T 21 20 

20 

Madison Wing1142
Ocean Community YMCA

8.350 6.700 8.3007.625 30.975
21 21 13T 19T 21 

21 
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Women / 3 / 3 C8 grp1
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Powers1507
Madison Area YMCA

9.175 9.000 8.9508.750 35.875
2 1T 1 4 1 

1 

Caroline Lord1410
Madison Area YMCA

8.825 8.750 8.9008.625 35.100
7 4 2 5T 2 

2 

Aria Colavita1596
Madison Area YMCA

9.000 8.775 9.2757.950 35.000
6 3 6 1 3 

3 

Mia Riddick1431
Madison Area YMCA

9.050 9.000 8.5508.325 34.925
4 1T 3 11 4 

4 

Remi Helms1686
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 7.750 8.9757.875 33.800
1 13T 7 3 5T

5T

Ryan Bolger1592
Madison Area YMCA

9.100 8.050 9.0507.600 33.800
3 10 10 2 5T

5T

Avery Murphy1444
Union County YMCA

8.800 8.600 8.6507.625 33.675
8T 5 9 10 7 

7 

Anna Cody1558
Madison Area YMCA

8.750 7.825 8.8008.000 33.375
10 11 5 7 8 

8 

Ariela Loshi1417
N. E. Philadelphia Y

8.800 7.750 8.7257.650 32.925
8T 13T 8 9 9T

9T

Justyne Boal1517
Franklin YMCA

8.700 7.800 8.4008.025 32.925
11 12 4 12 9T

9T

Erin Bolger1472
Madison Area YMCA

8.600 8.375 8.7506.950 32.675
14T 7 15 8 11 

11 

Ryan Oden1682
Top Flight BobSierra

8.600 7.000 8.9007.500 32.000
14T 16 11 5T 12 

12 

Kelsey Murphy1443
Union County YMCA

8.450 8.100 8.0507.300 31.900
16 8 12 13 13 

13 

Hope Riddle1750
Top Flight BobSierra

9.025 8.400 7.3507.100 31.875
5 6 14 16T 14 

14 

Ryan Blanchard1445
Greenfield YMCA

8.625 8.075 7.3507.175 31.225
13 9 13 16T 15 

15 

Jackie Rychlik1522
Union County YMCA

8.400 7.375 7.7506.450 29.975
17 15 16 14 16 

16 

Gabrielle Stone1409
Union County YMCA

8.675 6.800 7.6756.150 29.300
12 17 17 15 17 

17 
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Women / 3 / 3 C8 grp2
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Peckham1392
Madison Area YMCA

9.500 8.800 9.2008.650 36.150
1 4 5 4 1 

1 

Madeline Peckham1391
Madison Area YMCA

9.100 8.625 9.3508.925 36.000
7T 6 1T 1 2T

2T

Hannah Piechnik1349
Madison Area YMCA

9.150 9.050 8.9258.875 36.000
4T 2 3 6T 2T

2T

Grace Swartz1325
Tiffin Community Y

8.925 8.375 9.2758.925 35.500
11 8T 1T 3 4 

4 

Chloe Troyer1685
Top Flight BobSierra

9.100 8.225 9.3008.700 35.325
7T 12T 4 2 5 

5 

Nicole Bradford1398
Madison Area YMCA

9.225 8.375 8.9758.625 35.200
3 8T 6 5 6 

6 

Alycea LaHay1374
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.325 8.325 8.9258.525 35.100
2 10T 8T 6T 7 

7 

Madeline Estey1155
Madison Area YMCA

8.600 8.850 8.3508.525 34.325
15 3 8T 13T 8 

8 

Cameron Siler-Nixon1655
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 8.400 8.0508.575 34.175
4T 7 7 15 9 

9 

Lucy Cole1364
Madison Area YMCA

8.950 9.200 8.5007.475 34.125
9T 1 14 12 10 

10 

Chloe Carvour1345
Union County YMCA

8.950 8.775 8.3507.900 33.975
9T 5 12 13T 11 

11 

Elisabeth Caceres1683
Top Flight BobSierra

8.550 8.225 8.6008.375 33.750
16 12T 10 11 12 

12 

Grace Hicks1407
N. E. Philadelphia Y

8.800 8.325 8.6257.750 33.500
13 10T 13 10 13 

13 

Elizabeth Miller1687
Top Flight BobSierra

9.125 6.950 8.8008.275 33.150
6 16 11 8 14 

14 

Emma Paulin1335
Greenfield YMCA

8.900 8.150 8.7507.100 32.900
12 14 15 9 15 

15 

Bayleigh Miller1172
Union County YMCA

8.775 7.550 7.0756.000 29.400
14 15 17 16 16 

16 

Trinity Matthews1389
Union County YMCA

8.450 6.350 6.7256.900 28.425
17 17 16 17 17 

17 
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Judge's Signatures

2014 YMCA National Championships Gym C
Meet Results
Jul 3-5, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 7/4/2014 4:56:12 PM

Women / 3 / 3 C8 grp3
Session: C8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carina Cooke1120
Madison Area YMCA

9.500 8.600 8.9508.775 35.825
1 6 1 1 1 

1 

Kaitlyn Sewell787
Top Flight Brandon Y

9.300 8.500 8.7508.600 35.150
2 7 2T 5 2 

2 

Ansley Tedford679
Madison Area YMCA

8.700 9.000 8.9258.300 34.925
13 1 7 2 3 

3 

Laura Bergman926
Top Flight Brandon Y

8.650 8.725 8.9008.525 34.800
14T 3 5 3 4T

4T

Elizabeth O'Brien1103
Madison Area YMCA

8.850 8.850 8.8258.275 34.800
9T 2 8 4 4T

4T

Maya Banks700
Top Flight Brandon Y

8.950 8.700 8.4508.150 34.250
6 4T 9 8 6T

6T

Megan Wittmer1137
Madison Area YMCA

8.900 8.100 8.6758.575 34.250
7T 13 4 7 6T

6T

Savannah Finan514
Top Flight Brandon Y

8.650 8.250 8.7258.600 34.225
14T 11T 2T 6 8 

8 

Kimberly Taylor1747
Top Flight BobSierra

9.200 8.375 8.1758.425 34.175
3 8T 6 12 9 

9 

Paige Dailey1024
Franklin YMCA

8.900 8.700 8.2757.825 33.700
7T 4T 12T 9 10 

10 

Meghan Wenger1038
Union County YMCA

9.000 8.350 8.2007.825 33.375
5 10 12T 10T 11 

11 

Ashlynn Stuart1681
Top Flight BobSierra

8.800 7.875 8.2007.825 32.700
12 18 12T 10T 12 

12 

Taylor Martinez1680
Top Flight BobSierra

8.850 8.025 7.3008.075 32.250
9T 15 10T 17 13 

13 

Megan Erickson744
Union County YMCA

8.825 8.375 8.0506.725 31.975
11 8T 18 14 14 

14 

Paige Conti968
Top Flight Brandon Y

8.550 8.050 7.1258.075 31.800
17 14 10T 18 15 

15 

Hannah Bates952
Union County YMCA

8.600 8.000 7.8257.200 31.625
16 16 15 15 16 

16 

Isabel Borda1688
Top Flight BobSierra

9.150 7.150 8.1006.950 31.350
4 19 16 13 17 

17 

Allyson Fox1147
Union County YMCA

8.500 7.975 7.4506.250 30.175
18 17 19 16 18 

18 

Maggie Speasmaker965
Union County YMCA

8.050 8.250 6.9756.850 30.125
19 11T 17 19 19 

19 
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